1
TiMOTION’s JP5 is an in-line linear actuator specifically designed for use in
low-load industrial applications. With a maximum load capacity of 1,500N, it
is particularly suitable for products and applications that require a compact
installation space. Optional Hall sensors support synchronous operation and
provide position feedback. With an IP rating up to IP69K, this actuator is well
suited for the harshest of environments.
General Features

Load (N)
4
JP5 Ordering Key
JP5
Version: 20240531-B
Load and Speed
Type
1 = 12V DC 2 = 24V DC 5 = 24V DC, PTC 6 = 12V DC, PTC
N = Normal
Stroke (mm)
Retracted Length
(mm)
See page 2
See page 5
See page 2
Rear Attachment
(mm)
See page 6
Front Attachment
(mm)
See page 6
1 = �Aluminum, slotless, hole 8.2
2 = Aluminum, slotless, hole 10.2
3 = Aluminum, U clevis, slot 4.2, depth 12.0, hole 8.2
4 = Aluminum, U clevis, slot 4.2, depth 12.0, hole 10.2
5 = Aluminum, U clevis, slot 6.2, depth 16.0, hole 8.2
6 = Aluminum, U clevis, slot 6.2, depth 16.0, hole 10.2
1 = �Aluminum, slotless, hole 8.2
2 = Aluminum, slotless, hole 10.2
3 = Aluminum, U clevis, slot 4.2, depth 12.0, hole 8.2
4 = Aluminum, U clevis, slot 4.2, depth 12.0, hole 10.2
5 = Aluminum, U clevis, slot 6.2, depth 16.0, hole 8.2
6 = Aluminum, U clevis, slot 6.2, depth 16.0, hole 10.2
IP Rating
Load Type
Overcurrent
Protection PCBA
6 = IP66M 7 = IP68 8 = IP69K
T = Push P = Pull
0 = Without PCBA P = With PCBA
Cable Length (mm)
Output Signal
Alternative
Special Function
of Spindle
Subassembly
Connector
See page 7
Voltage
1000 = 1000 2000 = 2000 3000 = 3000 5000 = 5000
0 = Without N = NPN Hall sensor*2
N = Normal
0 = Without (Standard)
01 = Tinnded leads
0 = Sample packaging
C = Standard package, US fumigated pallet (1219*1016)
1 = Standard package, EU fumigated pallet (1200*800)
E = Standard package, US plywood pallet (1219*1016)
5 = Standard package, EU plywood pallet (1200*800)
Packaging (mm2)
5
JP5 Ordering Key Appendix
1. Calculate A+B+C = Y
2. Retracted length needs to ≥ Stroke + Y
Retracted Length (mm)
Case 1
A. Without Overcurrent PCBA, Without Signal Output
Front
Attach.